
Bob Rackleff 78

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
06-G2

X

Leon County Commission - District 5X

502-D Hillcrest Street, Tallahassee, FL 32308

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

     135,640.00      120,411.58



Bob Rackleff 78

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
1 1

DOW, ROXANNE 
1916 E INDIANHEAD DR
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

I state emp CH Delete
9/22/2006

1

  $200.00

DOW, ROXANNE 
1916 E INDIANHEAD DR
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

I state emp 
dep 

CH Add
9/22/2006

2

  $200.00



Bob Rackleff 78

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
1 0


